LM1MA141/2WKT1-1/4
MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25°C)
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Reverse Voltage               LM1MA141WKT1 VR 40 Vdc
LM1MA142WKT1 80
Peak Reverse Voltage            LM1MA141WKT1 VRM 40 Vdc
LM1MA142WKT1 80
Forward Current Single IF 100 mAdc

LM1MA141/2WKT1-2/4
LM1MA141WKT1  LM1MA142WKT1
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
        Device Marking Package Shipping
     LM1MA141WKT1 MT SOT-323/SC-70 3000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA141WKT1G
        (Pb-Free)
MT SOT-323/SC-70 3000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA141WKT3 MT SOT-323/SC-70 10000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA141WKT3G
        (Pb-Free)
MT SOT-323/SC-70 10000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA142WKT1 MU SOT-323/SC-70 3000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA142WKT1G
        (Pb-Free)
MU SOT-323/SC-70 3000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA142WKT3 MU SOT-323/SC-70 10000/Tape&Reel
     LM1MA142WKT3G
        (Pb-Free)
MU SOT-323/SC-70 10000/Tape&Reel
LM1MA141/2WKT1-3/4